Electromagnetic Flowmeters are based on Faraday's Law
of Electromagnetic Induction.
In an Electromagnetic Flowmeter, the magnetic field is
generated by a set of coils. As the conductive liquid
passes through the electromagnetic field, an electric
voltage is induced in the liquid, which is directly
proportional to its velocity. This induced voltage is
Working Principle

597451.80
DN in mm
Ordering Code : Series 6400
Note : For MagProbe 6450 Insertion Type Flowmeter - sensor size, design of measuring sensor, flange material, sensor lining, earthing, coil
housing choices are not available.
P1 - 24 V DC
P2 - 80 to 300 AC
P3 - Solar powered
P4 - Battery powered
(6420, 6440, 6450)
P5 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Power Supply
Sensor Lining
M1 - MagFlow 6410
M2 - EcoMag 6420
M3 - MagBP 6440
M4 - MagProbe 6450
I - Integral
R - Remote
Transmitter Type
C1 - Not applicable
C2 - RS 232 (Modbus RTU)
C3 - RS 485 (Modbus RTU)
C4 - HART
C5 - GSM
C6 - GPRS
Communication Interface
Y - External (Pl. specify)
N - Not required
Data Logger
D - None
F - Flameproof
G - Any other
(Pl. specify)
Approval
A - IP 65
B - IP 67
C - IP 68
Protection Class
for Sensor
CH1 - CS / MS
CH2 - SS 304
CH3 - SS 316
CH4 - Any other
(Pl. specify)
Coil Housing
T1 - SS 304
T2 - SS 316
T3 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Measuring Tube
1 - None (Earth electrode)
2 - SS 316
3 - SS 316L
4 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Earthing Rings
E1 - SS 316
E2 - SS 316L
E3 - Hastelloy C
E4 - Titanium
E5 - Tantalum
E6 - Platinum
E7 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Electrode Material
S1 - Flange ANSI 150
S2 - Flange DIN PN
S3 - Flange BS 10 Table D/E
S4 - Wafer
S5 - SMS
S6 - Tri clamp
S7 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Design of Measuring Sensor
F1 - CS / MS
F2 - SS 304

DN in mm
4
Ordering Code :
P1 - 24 V DC
P2 - 80 to 300 AC
P3 - Solar powered
P4 - Battery powered
(6420, 6440, 6450)
P5 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Power Supply
Sensor Lining
I - Integral
R - Remote
Transmitter Type
C1 - Not applicable
C2 - RS 232 (Modbus RTU)
C3 - RS 485 (Modbus RTU)
C4 - HART
C5 - GSM
C6 - GPRS
Communication Interface
Y - External (Pl. specify)
N - Not required
Data Logger
D - None
F - Flameproof
G - Any other
(Pl. specify)
Approval
A - IP 65
B - IP 67
C - IP 68
Protection Class
for Sensor
CH1 - CS / MS
CH2 - SS 304
CH3 - SS 316
CH4 - Any other
(Pl. specify)
Coil Housing
T1 - SS 304
T2 - SS 316
T3 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Measuring Tube
1 - None (Earth electrode)
2 - SS 316
3 - SS 316L
4 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Earthing Rings
E1 - SS 316
E2 - SS 316L
E3 - Hastelloy C
E4 - Titanium
E5 - Tantalum
E6 - Platinum
E7 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Electrode Material
S1 - Flange ANSI 150
S2 - Flange DIN PN
S3 - Flange BS 10 Table D/E
S4 - Wafer
S5 - SMS
S6 - Tri clamp
S7 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Design of Measuring Sensor
F1 - CS / MS
F2 - SS 304
F3 - SS 316
F4 - Any other (Pl. specify)
Flange Material
0010 - 10 (¼”)
0015 - 15 (½”)
0020 - 20 (¾”)